

Westport's Pollinator Pathway Pledge

Pollinator Pathway Pledge Member Details

Yes, I would like to join the Westport Pollinator Pathway.

I pledge to support and protect local pollinators by adding native plants and refraining from the use of pesticides and herbicides.

Features to include:

A sequence of bloom from spring to fall, especially native host plants & pollinator favorites

A water feature (a bird bath, fountain or natural source)

Shelter such as leaf mulch, bee houses, and uncut plant stems for the fall/winter

Avoidance of pesticides and herbicides on lawn and garden

Organic practices such as compost (no synthetic fertilizers or treated mulch)

My street address for the Pollinator Pathway map:

Please add my email to the Pollinator Pathway list:

Name:

Signed:



Signs may be purchased for \$5 at Earthplace & participating retailers during business hours.

Tear along line; pledge member keeps pledge, badge issuer keeps member information

Mailbox signs may be purchased for \$5 at Earthplace & participating retailers during business hours.